
Natuurlik Handcrafted
Winston's Wires
HEART MOUNTAIN CREATIONS
Scarlet Rose
Tranquil Knight LLC
Blue Wing Woodcraft
Holden Mountain Designs
The Drunkin’ Blacksmith
Beartooth Candle Company
Gigglin Grizzly Bead and
Jewelry
Clayboy pottery
Timeless Jewelry
Stitched by emma
Creatively Leanne
Grown Cozy
Sagebrush Woodcrafts
Arianna's Jewels
Becky's Berries
BalmTree Natural Products
Ann’s Pies
SnoCap Designs
Lone Pine Suds
Sara Jo's S.T.U.F.F.
Lara’s Best Friends Closet
Jims Woodcrafts
Juju Gear LLC
Crafted with Light
Nicolaris Studio
Ladson leather
DB REALITY ROCKS
Made by a Unicorn
Take Note Enterprises
Dale and Julie Swoboda
Garden Jewels
Jerry & Brenda Ennis
Lanz Co Woodworking
Frills & Frays Children’s
Boutique
My Mini Explorer LLC
Twist of Nature Creations
Stillwater Leather Company
WaggyWelds

6
7
9
10
13
14
16
17
18
19

21
22
23
28
29
30
38
40
41
42
43
44
46

48, 49, 50
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
60

63, 65
66

111, 112
113
116

155
156
158
160
174
183
185
186
188
192

117
142
143
144

Cindy Flesch
Beautiful Moon Candle Con
Dragonfly Designs
IronsInTheFireUS
Beyond the Chronicles
The Posie Patch
Sagebrush creations by Keegan
Minted Sage
Your Hats MT
Snag Customs LLC

148
149
151
152
154

Siracha Art Designs
Rising Joy Creations
Lakota bows & arrows
Shaelyn Daigneau
406 Wood Designs

Activities & Family Fun
36

33

114

121-
124

176

Visit Billings
LOCAL TOURISM INFO

Billings Best Balloons
BALLOON CREATIONS

Wild Style Design Co.
$ FACE PAINTING

Wise Wonders 
KIDS ZONE FREE ACTIVITIES

Swirling Gypsy Henna
$ HENNA ART

Billings Heights Lions Club
$ PANCAKE BREAKFAST
29th Street Alley

City Showcase
Broadway (between 3rd & 
4th Ave)

171
178, 180

190
193, 195
194, 196

2
3
4

12
25, 27

35
67, 69, 71

68, 70
72
73
76
77

78, 80
79

81, 82
83, 85
84, 86
88, 90

87
89
91

92, 94
93

95, 97
96
98

100, 102
101, 99

103, 105, 107
104, 106, 108

109, 110
129, 131
133, 135

134
137
153
161

162, 164
163

165, 167
166, 168

169
170

Hope United Methodist Church
Caldera Cacao Roasters
Peak Organic Canning
Nothing Bundt Cakes- Billings
Beatriz Mexican Sweets + More
Brockel’s Chocolates
Alaskan Seafood Guys
Ollie's Fruits
Alloccos
4N Farms
Sideshow cotton candy
Squeezies
unicorn kettle corn
Georgette's Galettes
Crepe Diem
Tanini's Arepas
Mac Shack
Khanthaly Eggroll
Mazevo Coffee
Grindy's Cheeseballs LCC
Blazers Youth Basketball
Texas Twister Drink
Summer Snow
Burnin the Bone Cookhouse
Mr.Taco
Oriental Express
Blissful Bowlz
Honeybee Lemonade
Antoinette's Cajun Cuisine
Boomin Boba Bubble Teas
Kona Ice
Altana Federal Credit Union
Manhattan Candy Co
Arrow Creek Squeeze
Montana Popcorn Company
Flew The Coop Fudge
Daxs Wingz N Thingz
Bahay-kubo chicha in da haus
Miss GiGi’s Sweets
Luscious Layers
Digz Filipino Kitchen
Seize The Tray Charcuterie
A.L.L Sweets and Pastries for all.

15
20
26
51
59
62
64
74

125
127
128

157,159
187

Event Info - Downtown Billings 
Association
American Red Cross
Kitty Corner Café
Yellowstone Valley Animal Shelter
Epilepsy Foundation Montana
Eagle Mount Billings
P.E.A.K.S. 
Friends of Pompeys Pillar
Forward Montana
Mountain Mamas
Youth Dynamics
Montana Fish, Wildlife & Parks
Rez Dog Rescue of Montana
Western Native Voice

Non-Profits

Festival VendorsFestival Vendors

SCAN FOR
DIGITAL

MAP 

Arts & Crafts Food

= A vendor with
strawberry products
or offerings. 

1
5
8

11
31, 32
37, 39

45
47
61

115
118, 120

126
130
132
136
138
140
141
145
146
147
150

173,175
181
182
184
189

Renewal by Andersen of Montana
Top Deck Medical Aesthetics
Polar Clean Air Inc
Beartooth Bathrooms
Aspinwall
MANUU
Headwaters BBQ
Treats of Montana
Lilla Rose Hair Accessories
Big Sky Nails by Juls - Color Street
AnimeVerse
Christine Rose Boutique
Verizon
Yellowball Roofing & Solar
LeafFilter Gutter Protection
Sister Montana Jewelry
Red Aspen
Lara’s Luxe Lips
Bankers Life
Queen Bee Gardens
Greater Good Health
Mother Tree, LLC
TDS Fiber
Holy Folk
Whiskey & lace clothing boutique
BARE Chiropractic
Purelight Power

Commercial

One Sweet Bite
Beartooth Concessions
Mountain Mama Cookie  Co.
It’s Roasted
The Food Dude

Where are the strawberries?

Note: There are over 80


